Agenda
1:00 pm
1:05
1:10

1:15

2:00

3:00

11 0"h Assomatlon of

AGENCIES

FARM BILL EASEMENTS WORKING GROUP
CO-Chair: CATHERINE WIGHTMAN (MT)
CO-Chair: DAVID BREITHAUPT (LA)

Date: Thursday, September 10, 2020
Time: 1:00pm — 3:00pm (CST)

110" AFWA Annual Meeting

Call to Order/Review Agenda
Introductions
Approval of Minutes for the North American Meeting

NRCS Updates

o ALE

e WRE

e Rulemaking and policy

State Roundtable

e How do states provide monitoring, restoration, and enhancement technical
assistance on Wetland Reserve Easements?

e FY20 Easement Activities

e Otherissues

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



