

FARM BILL EASEMENTS WORKING GROUP CO-Chair: CATHERINE WIGHTMAN (MT) CO-Chair: DAVID BREITHAUPT (LA)

Date: Thursday, September 10, 2020 Time: 1:00pm - 3:00pm (CST)

110th AFWA Annual Meeting

<u>Agenda</u>	
1:00 pm	Call to Order/Review Agenda
1:05	Introductions
1:10	Approval of Minutes for the North American Meeting
1:15	NRCS Updates • ALE • WRE • Rulemaking and policy
2:00	 State Roundtable How do states provide monitoring, restoration, and enhancement technical assistance on Wetland Reserve Easements? FY20 Easement Activities Other issues
3:00	Adjourn